Mems Oscillator, High Performance Differential Oscillator, LVPECL and LVDS 220.00 MHz to 625.00MHz IM841 Series
ILSI America Phone 775-851-8880 ● Fax 775-851-8882 ●email: e-mail@ilsiamerica.com ●
Specifications subject to change without notice
Rev  02/15/16_A
Page 1 of 7
Features:
 MEMS Technology

Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information:
Part Number Guide
Packages
Input
Voltage
Operating
Temperature
Stability
(ppm)
Output Select Function Frequency
IM841B – 5.0 x 3.2
IM841C – 3.2 x 2.5
6 = +2.5 V
3 = +3.3 V
1 = 0ºC  to +70ºC
2 = -40ºC  to +85ºC
3 = -20ºC  to +70ºC
E = ±10
F = ±20
A = ±25
Z = ±30
B = ±50
8 = LVDS
9 = LVPECL
H = Tri-state
S = Standby
- Frequency
Sample Part Number:  IM841C-62F9S-100.0000MHz